2009 VDC INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE

NOVICE 2C 2009 TEAMS

CLASS:01 TEST:NOVICE 2C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

12

13

14

Judges:

ARTISTE
BETTINA WINCH

JAYBEE CARTIER
MELISSA DAVIES

JAYBEE CARDINAL
ROBYN TODD

RIMINI PARK HEARTBEAT
KATE FROST

QUINLIN
MONICA BIRD

FEDERICI
LUCIANO DELIA

FIFTH AVENUE RENMARC
CHARMAINE SHEPHERD

NORTHERN ISAAC
SALLY STELLING

TYNTYNDER MONTERY
INGRID CRICHTON

TAN HAUER
STEPHANIE GILLESPIE

YARRAMEE PHOENIX
JOY FRICKE

FATIR CITI
CLINTON RICH

HEATHERTON PARK MONACO
JOAN O'REILLY

KRANA PIP
KIRSTEN LINGARD

E

H SUSAN NEVETT
C: P EDWARDS
M-
B

Errors

763
68.906%

144
68.438%

746
67.344%

634 1
66.563%

469
63.750%

921
62.344%

959
61.875%

913
61.094%

1495
59.844%

908 2
59.219%

870
58.125%

1204 1
57.969%

998
56.719%

2032
53.906%

SATURDAY 8 AUG 2009

Date 8/08/2009

Max Points/test 320

E H

69.063
(3)

70.625
(2)

71.563
(1)

64.063
( 8)

67.500
( 4)

65.625
( 5)

65.000
( 6)

65.000
( 6)

60.938
(9

58.750
(11)

57.500
(12)

60.313
(10)

57.500
(12)

54.063
(14)

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

66.250
(3)

63.125
( 4)

69.063
(1)

60.000
(3)

59.063
7

58.750
( 8)

57.188
(11)

58.750
(8)

59.688
( 6)

58.750
(8)

55.625
(13)

55.938
(12)

53.750
(14)

14

Report
Time 9:53PM
Date 8/08/2009



2009 VDC INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE
ELEMENTARY 3C 2009 TEAMS
CLASS:02 TEST : ELEMENTARY 3C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

12

13

14

Judges:

LEXINGTON NITE KAP
ANTONY BARTLETT

WORLD OF MUSIC
CATHERINE ALATI

AVIGNON IV
SYLVIA MC LACHLAN

STATFORD GEORGINA
TIFFANY JOOSSE

RED BULL
STEPHANIE DIJKSTRA

YARRA VALLEY RODRIGO
JUSTINE GREER

MAYFIELD MIRACLE
KERRY MACK

ALESHA
KERYN CONNERS

VIVACE CAPRICE
SAMANTHA RUEDEGGER

NORTHERN CYRUS
NATASHA DILLON

KENDALEE WHELEM
SUSAN LESLIE

BELCAM CARTIERE
VANESSA GRIFFITHS

NORTHERN DONNERETTER
SUSAN MAY

SHADOW SONG
MAUREEN HOWE

E

H TRICIA READ
C: SUSAN NEVETT
M.
B

Errors

44
68.500%

105
66.000%

156 1
65.625%

643
65.250%

2090
65.250%

1007
65.000%

1081
64.750%

1186
64.625%

766
64.500%

616
62.250%

728
61.750%

200
60.375%

1026
59.500%

3004
57.250%

SATURDAY 8 AUG 2009

Date 8/08/2009

Max Points/test 400

66.750
(1)

64.000
( 6)

65.750
(2)

64.250
( 5)

64.000
( 6)

65.000
(3)

64.500
( 4)

63.000
(9

63.750
(8)

62.500
(10)

60.750
(11)

60.500
(12)

59.250
(13)

59.250
(13)

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

70.250
(1)

68.000
(2)

65.500
( 6)

66.250
( 4)

66.500
(3)

65.000
( 8)

65.000
(8)

66.250
(4)

65.250
(7

62.000
(11)

62.750
(10)

60.250
(12)

59.750
(13)

55.250
(14)

14

Report

Time 9:53PM
Date 8/08/2009



2009 VDC INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE

MEDIUM 4C 2009 TEAMS

CLASS:03 TEST:MEDIUM 4C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

12

13

13

Judges:

SHIRAZ BLACK
MARY HANNA

JAYBEE DON GRANDE
CAROLINE COLEBY

RIEDEL
GITTE DONVIG

CELERITY PARK STARLET
BRONWYN PETTITT

FERU
HEATHER GEE

BRIERELY MENNA
KYLIE PEDDER

APH ROSTOCK
KATHY LEWIS

COMTESSE
JUDITH SMITH

MY ANTONY
ROBIN LANG

RUBY RED
KARALYN MC DONALD

FREEDOM
JENNY COWIE

RIVERWOOD PARIS
IAN BALFOUR

SILKY OAKS TORNADO
MARTINA BRUNHUBER

HEATHERTON PARK WELCOME

EMMIE SCHMUL

E

H TRICIA READ
C: LYN ROYCROFT
M.
B

Errors

1003 1
69.500%

458
66.250%

157
65.125%

827
63.125%

858 1
62.750%

72
62.125%

331
62.125%

489
61.750%

709
61.625%

834
61.375%

604 1
60.125%

873
59.750%

712
59.250%

851
59.250%

SATURDAY 8 AUG 2009

Date 8/08/2009

Max Points/test 400

64.500
(2)

61.000
( 8)

63.000
(4)

60.750
(9

60.750
(9

62.750
( 6)

63.000
( 4)

60.500
(11)

60.000
(12)

59.000
(14)

59.750
(13)

62.750
( 6)

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

65.750
(3)

65.250
( 4)

62.500
(7

63.500
(3)

63.500
( 5)

60.750
(9

60.250
(11)

62.250
( 8)

60.250
(11)

60.500
(10)

58.750
(13)

55.750
(14)

14

Report
Time 9:53PM
Date 8/08/2009



2009 VDC INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE
PRELIMINARY 1B 2009 PONY
CLASS:04 TEST : PRELIMINARY 1B 2009

Place Horse / Rider Errors --—-—-—-—-=—=————--
E
1 MACHISMOC C 4274
S FISHER 64.000%
2 CHAMPAGNE PIPER 212
LEANNE ATWELL 58.800%
Judges:

E
H:
C: HELEN DAVIES
M-
B

SATURDAY 8 AUG 2009

Date

Max Points/test 250

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

2

Report
Time
Date

8/08/2009

9:53PM
8/08/2009



2009 VDC INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE
PRELIMINARY 1B 2009

SATURDAY 8 AUG 2009
Date 8/08/2009

CLASS:05 TEST : PRELIMINARY 1B 2009 Max Points/test 250

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

FORTIS
BERENICE HUNTER

FEDERICI
LUCIANO DELIA

BELCAM CANDACE
SAMANTHA RUEDEGGER

SAN JOSY
MICHELLE HICKS

MC JUST SOLEIL
VANESSA CANNING

JAYBEE ALOHA
KERRY SISELY

STAGED
LYNNE MORRISON

WILLIAMS DREAMING
SAMANTHA MC LEAN

LYNMARA RUSANO
LEE HOWELLS

SOMERSBY PARK LANCOMBE

APRIL KERFORD

SUGARLOAF DIOR
HAYLEY GILBERT

VOILA 1
ISABELLA GODFREY

WARRINA WARRIOR
S SWALES

GALANTIC
LISA HEARN

BELCAM CABELLO
SHARNEE ROSE

ISALOVE
AMANDA NEILSON

HANDY DANE
MARION MC KENZIE

BRIGADOON SANDOR
JILL SINCLAIR

LYNGARA GEMINISA
BENJAMIN TERRY

RIVER DOWNS BELLE
ELLEN DWYER

Errors

555
66.400%

921
66.400%

1356
66.400%

2010
64.800%

1376
64.000%

291
63.200%

398
63.200%

900
62.400%

21 1
62.000%

1439
61.600%

3007 1
61.600%

1247
60.000%

881
59.600%

1324
59.200%

197
58.800%

52
57.200%

1326
56.400%

571
54.400%

232
49.200%

1412
49.200%

————————————— SCORES---===-=-==----—

E H c M B
66.400 %
(1)
66.400 %
(1)
66.400 %
(1)
64.800 %
(4)
64.000 %
(3)
63.200 %
(6)
63.200 %
( 6)
62.400 %
(8)
62.000 %
(9
61.600 %
(10)
61.600 %
(10)
60.000 %
(12)
59.600 %
(13)
59.200 %
(14)
58.800 %
(15)
57.200 %
(16)
56.400 %
(17)
54.400 %
(18)
49.200 %
(19)
49.200 %
(19)



Judges: E Tests Placed: 20 Report
H: H/C: Time 9:53PM
C: HELEN DAVIES Scratchings: 7 Date 8/08/2009
M: Eliminated:
B Retired:



2009 VDC INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE

NOVICE 2B 2009 DIV 1

CLASS:06 TEST:NOVICE 2B 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

12

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

SAN JOSY
MICHELLE HICKS

STATFORD GEORGINA
TIFFANY JOOSSE

JAYBEE CARDINAL
ROBYN TODD

SUGARLOAF DIOR
HAYLEY GILBERT

BRIGADOON SANDOR
JILL SINCLAIR

HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH

KATRINA BOLMAT

FEDERICI
LUCIANO DELIA

QUINLIN
MONICA BIRD

ARTISTE
BETTINA WINCH

FIFTH AVENUE RENMARC
CHARMAINE SHEPHERD

AEA FAIRMONT
JUSTINE WADDICK

EGO GAUSS
ANNETTE VAN BREEN

NORTHERN ISAAC
SALLY STELLING

NORTHERN DONNERETTER
SUSAN MAY

WOLFINGHAM JAMARA
SHARYN WYATT

HAVANA AFFAIR
KRISTIE BLOEM

DUELL OBSESSION
LAURA DUNN

LYNMARA RUSANO
LEE HOWELLS

NORTHERN JUPITER
CHRISTINE SUDUL

Judges: E:

H:

Errors

2010
72.424%

643
67.576%

746
67.576%

3007
66.970%

571
66.364%

1321
65.758%

921
65.455%

469
65.152%

763 1
65.152%

959
64.848%

2091
63.939%

53
61.818%

913
61.818%

1026 1
61.515%

711
61.212%

199
60.303%

399
57.273%

21 1
56.364%

722 1
54.848%

SATURDAY 8 AUG 2009

Date

Max Points/test 330

Tests Placed:
H/C:

67.576
(2)

67.576
(2)

66.970
( 4)

66.364
(5)

65.758
( 6)

65.455
7

65.152
(8)

65.152
(8)

64.848
(10)

63.939
(11)

61.818
(12)

61.818
(12)

61.515
(14)

61.212
(15)

60.303
(16)

57.273
(17)

56.364
(18)

54.848
(19)

Report
Time

8/08/2009

9:53PM



C: JANE VENTURA Scratchings: 2 Date 8/08/2009
M: Eliminated: 1
B: Retired:



2009 VDC INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE SATURDAY 8 AUG 2009

NOVICE 2B 2009 DIV 2 PONY Date 8/08/2009
CLASS:07 TEST:NOVICE 2B 2009 Max Points/test 330
Place Horse / Rider Errors --—-—-—-——=————-—- SCORES--—=—======—=—=——
E H (o} M B
1 MACHISMOC C 4274 63.636 61.515 %
S FISHER 62.576% (1) (1)
2 CARISMA PARK JASMINE 252 59.697 52.727 %
CATHERINE BASILE 56.212% ( 2) ( 2)
3 CHAMPAGNE PIPER 212 52.727 48.788 %
LEANNE ATWELL 50.758% ( 3) ( 3)
Judges: E Tests Placed: 3 Report
H: H/C: Time 9:53PM
C: SUE DIAMOND Scratchings: Date 8/08/2009
M K DOROSHENKO-PEMPEL Eliminated:
B Retired:



2009 VDC INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE SATURDAY 8 AUG 2009

NOVICE 2B 2009 DIV 2 Date 8/08/2009
CLASS: 08 TEST:NOVICE 2B 2009 Max Points/test 330
Place Horse / Rider Errors ------------- SCORES-----—-—=-——-—--~-
E H C M B
1 BELCAM CANDACE 1356 70.909 66.061 %
SAMANTHA RUEDEGGER 68.485% (1) (1)
2 KENDALEE WHELEM 728 67.879 62.424 %
SUSAN LESLIE 65.152% ( 2) ( 2)
3 JAYBEE ALOHA 291 65.455 60.909 %
KERRY SISELY 63.182% ( 5) ( 3)
4 WARRINA WARRIOR 881 65.758 59.091 %
S SWALES 62.424% ( 4) ( 4)
5 VOILA 1 1247 65.152 55.152 %
ISABELLA GODFREY 60.152% ( 6) (9
6 FORTIS 555 61.818 58.182 %
BERENICE HUNTER 60.000% ( 8) ( 5)
7 FAIR CITI 1204 1 63.939 55.758 %
CLINTON RICH 59.848% (7 (7
8 JUSTIN THYME 409 66.667 52.424 %
AMANDA GOODMAN 59.545% ( 3) (12)
9 MC JUST SOLEIL 1376 61.212 57.273 %
VANESSA CANNING 59.242% (10) ( 6)
10 GALANTIC 1324 61.818 55.758 %
LISA HEARN 58.788% ( 8) (7)
11 WILLIAMS DREAMING 900 60.000 55.152 %
SAMANTHA MC LEAN 57.576% (11) (9)
12 LYNGARA GEMINISA 232 55.152 54.545 %
BENJAMIN TERRY 54.848% (15) (11)
13 RIVER DOWNS BELLE 1412 58.485 49.091 %
ELLEN DWYER 53.788% (12) (14)
14 ISALOVE 52 57.576 49.697 %
AMANDA NEILSON 53.636% (13) (13)
15 HANDY DANE 1326 56.667 46.970 %
MARION MC KENZIE 51.818% (14) (15)
Judges: Tests Placed: 15 Report

E
H: H/C: 1 Time 9:53PM
C: SUE DIAMOND Scratchings: 6 Date 8/08/2009
M K DOROSHENKO-PEMPEL Eliminated:
B Retired:



2009 VDC INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE

ELEMENTARY 3B 2009

CLASS:09 TEST :ELEMENTARY 3B 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

12

12

14

15

16

17

Judges:

SUNGLOW
MAREE TOMKINSON

RED BULL
STEPHANIE DIJKSTRA

LEXINGTON NITE KAP
ANTONY BARTLETT

WORLD OF MUSIC
CATHERINE ALATI

VIVACE CAPRICE
SAMANTHA RUEDEGGER

ARTISTE
BETTINA WINCH

BELCAM CARTIERE
VANESSA GRIFFITHS

MAYFIELD MIRACLE
KERRY MACK

ARCANELL ISLE.
BENJAMIN TERRY

KENDALEE WHELEM
SUSAN LESLIE

HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH
KATRINA BOLMAT

DONATELLA.
HEIDI VOWLES

YARRA VALLEY RODRIGO
JUSTINE GREER

SHADOW SONG
MAUREEN HOWE

EGO GAUSS
ANNETTE VAN BREEN

NORTHERN JUPITER
CHRISTINE SUDUL

HAVANA AFFAIR
KRISTIE BLOEM

MARIA MILLIKAN
ROBERT CLAY

mRomM

Errors

396
69.706%

2090
67.941%

44
67.500%

105
65.735%

766
65.441%

763
65.294%

200
65.147%

1081
64.853%

581
64.706%

728
63.676%

1321
61.912%

92
61.765%

1007
61.765%

3004
60.294%

53
58.971%

722 1
54 .559%

199
54.118%

SATURDAY 8 AUG 2009

Date 8/08/2009

Max Points/test 340

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

66.765
(3)

64.118
( 6)

64.118
( 6)

62.647
(12)

62.941
(11)

64.706
(5)

65.294
( 4)

63.529
(9

64.118
( 6)

63.235
(10)

60.294
(13)

57.059
(14)

56.765
(15)

52.059
(17)

53.235
(16)

M B
69.118 %
(1)

67.059 %
( 6)

68.235 %
(2)

67.353 %
( 4)

66.765 %
7

67.941 %
(3)

67.353 %
(4)

65.000 %
( 8)

64.118 %
(9)

63.824 %
(10)

59.706 %
(15)

60.294 %
(14)

63.235 %
(12)

63.529 %
(11)

61.176 %
(13)

57.059 %
(16)

55.000 %
(17)

Report

Time 9:53PM
Date 8/08/2009



2009 VDC INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE

MEDIUM 4B 2009

CLASS:10 TEST:MEDIUM 4B 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

Judges:

ARCANELL ISLE.
BENJAMIN TERRY

ALESHA
KERYN CONNERS

FLOWERVALE FERRAZA
KYLIE BURTON

FERU
HEATHER GEE

HEATHERTON PARK AL CAPONE

KATE DOUGHTY

CELERITY PARK STARLET
BRONWYN PETTITT

SANDRO STAR
DEBRA COURT

DONATELLA.
HEIDI VOWLES

JAYBEE DON GRANDE
CAROLINE COLEBY

NORTHERN ICARUS
J FOSTER

SUNGLOW
MAREE TOMKINSON

VIVACE CAPRICE
SAMANTHA RUEDEGGER

JAYBEE CALLISTA
GEORGIA HAYTHORPE

SILKY OAKS TORNADO
MARTINA BRUNHUBER

BRIERELY MENNA
KYLIE PEDDER

RENDEZVOUS
CHERYL FORT

ISLE OF REMINGTON
JANE SALTER

COMTESSE

JUDITH SMITH

SHERYL GREEN

LYN ROYCROFT

wRaommM

Errors

581
66.944%

1186
63.333%

992
62.917%

858
61.9445%

262
61.667%

827
60.972%

325
60.833%

92
60.694%

458
60.417%

324
59.306%

396 1
59.167%

766
58.889%

235
58.056%

712
58.056%

72
57.917%

2028 1
56.528%

867
55.278%

489
55.000%

SATURDAY 8 AUG 2009
Date 8/08/2009

Max Points/test 360

————————————— SCORES----==—=====—=—=
E H C M B
65.278 68.611 %
(1) (1)
62.222 64.444 %
( 3) ( 3)
63.056 62.778 %
(2) ( 6)
58.056 65.833 %
(12) ( 2)
61.389 61.944 %
( 6) (7
58.333 63.611 %
(11) ( 4)
60.278 61.389 %
(7 ( 9)
61.944 59.444 %
( 4) (12)
57.500 63.333 %
(13) (5)
58.889 59.722 %
(10) (11)
61.944 56.389 %
( 4) (18)
59.167 58.611 %
( 8) (13)
59.167 56.944 %
( 8) (16)
54.167 61.944 %
(16) (7
55.833 60.000 %
(14) (10)
54 .444 58.611 %
(15) (13)
51.944 58.611 %
(18) (13)
53.056 56.944 %
(17) (16)
Tests Placed: 18 Report

H/C: Time 9:53PM
Scratchings: 4 Date 8/08/2009
Eliminated:
Retired:



2009 VDC INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE

ADVANCED 5B 2009

CLASS:11 TEST : ADVANCED 5B 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

Judges:

SUNVALLEY DONNERLUCCI
DEBBIE WARNE

LUCIFERS LYRIC
JANELLE BEAN-THORNTON

FLOWERVALE FERRAZA
KYLIE BURTON

RIEDEL
GITTE DONVIG

FREEDOM
JENNY COWIE

AVIGNON IV
SYLVIA MC LACHLAN

AUBAINE COLORADO
KATY WELSH

RUBY RED
KARALYN MC DONALD

NORTHERN ICARUS
J FOSTER

CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ
GITTE DONVIG

E

H SUSIE HOEVENAARS
C: BARRY ROYCROFT
M.
B

Errors

716 2
63.415%

664
62.683%

992
62.439%

157
58.902%

604
58.780%

156
58.293%

36
58.049%

834
58.049%

324
55.244%

504 2
51.829%

SATURDAY 8 AUG 2009

Date 8/08/2009

Max Points/test 410

60.732
(3)

58.293
( 6)

57.805
(8)

59.024
(3)

59.268
( 4)

58.293
( 6)

52.927
(9)

52.927
(9)

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

64.146
(1)

59.512
(5)

59.756
( 4)

57.561
(7

56.829
(9

57.805
( 6)

57.561
(7

50.732
(10)

10

Report
Time 9:53PM
Date 8/08/2009



Place

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Judges: E:

2009 VDC INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE

PRIX ST GEORGES FEI
CLASS:12

Horse / Rider

DIAMANTINA
MAREE TOMKINSON

ROXBURY ARMISTICE
MEAGHAN WILLIS

CANDI KA
CLARE PORZ

SIMPLY THE BEST II
ANNE SMITH

LUCIFERS LYRIC
JANELLE BEAN-THORNTON

AEA ET ONE
AMANDA GOODMAN

CORNELLS WINNING FORMULA
JASON JAMES

BELCAM CASTELLO
VIVIENNE AXTON

NORTHERN GABRIELLA
JILL SINCLAIR

DUNKERQUE
CHARLOTTE PEDERSEN

NEVER MR BEAT
JANE JONES

ANASTASIA ROMANOV
REINER KRAMER

BALMORAL ICE
FIONA MC NAUGHT

BELCAM CARRINGTON
KERRY SISELY

MR CASEY
RAE ANSELL

AUBAINE COLORADO
KATY WELSH

FLOWERVALE FERRO TWO
MONICA BIRD

BRAVADO
SETSUKO MIIKE

DON ARMANI
SETSUKO MIIKE

LISA HEARN
H:

TEST:PRIX ST GEORGES FEI

Errors

1277
69.649%

319
61.228%

11
60.439%

181
60.439%

664
59.912%

408
59.825%

455
59.649%

22
58.947%

237
58.421%

1146
58.246%

756
57.895%

76
57.807%

40
56.316%

115
55.965%

918
55.088%

36 1
54.737%

466
54.649%

624
53.684%

623 1
50.965%

Max Points/test 380

SATURDAY 8 AUG 2009

Date

8/08/2009

————————————— SCORES----—=-—=====—~
E H Cc
69.211 73.684 66.053
(1) (1) (1)
59.737 63.684 60.263
( 3) ( 2) ( 5)
57.895 61.316 62.105
(9) (5) ( 2)
61.842 61.316 58.158
( 2) ( 5) (9)
57.632 62.368 59.737
(10) (3) ( 6)
58.684 60.263 60.526
(5) ( 9) ( 3)
57.368 61.053 60.526
(11) (7 ( 3)
58.684 60.789 57.368
( 5) (8) (12)
58.947 57.632 58.684
( 4) (14) (7
58.158 59.737 56.842
( 8) (11) (13)
54.474 61.579 57.632
(12) ( 4) (11)
58.684 60.000 54.737
( 5) (10) (16)
53.684 56.579 58.684
(14) (16) (7
53.947 58.158 55.789
(13) (12) (15)
53.158 57.895 54.211
(16) (13) (17)
51.053 57.105 56.053
(18) (15) (14)
51.579 54.211 58.158
(17) (17) (9
53.421 53.421 54.211
(15) (18) (17)
49.211 53.421 50.263
(19) (18) (19)
Tests Placed: 19 Report
H/C: Time

9:54PM



C: SUSIE HOEVENAARS Scratchings: 2 Date 8/08/2009
M: MOYA JESS Eliminated:
B: Retired: 1



2009 VDC INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE

INTERMEDIATE I FEI

CLASS:13 TEST: INTERMEDIATE

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

12

13

14

Judges:

DIAMANTINA
MAREE TOMKINSON

CANDI KA
CLARE PORZ

ROXBURY ARMISTICE
MEAGHAN WILLIS

DUNKERQUE
CHARLOTTE PEDERSEN

CORNELLS WINNING FORMULA
JASON JAMES

ANASTASIA ROMANOV
REINER KRAMER

BELCAM CASTELLO
VIVIENNE AXTON

AEA ET ONE
AMANDA GOODMAN

SIMPLY THE BEST II
ANNE SMITH

MR CASEY
RAE ANSELL

NEVER MR BEAT
JANE JONES

FLOWERVALE FERRO TWO
MONICA BIRD

BELCAM CARRINGTON
KERRY SISELY

BRAVADO
SETSUKO MIIKE
BERNI SAUNDERS

JAN SMITH
ROSEMARY DALTON

mRaommM

Errors

1277
72.719%

11
65.877%

319
64.912%

1146
63.684%

455
62.105%

76
61.316%

22
60.702%

408
58.158%

181
57.807%

918
54.561%

756
54.474%

466 1
53.333%

115
52.895%

624 2
50.088%

I FEI

70.000
(1)

68.421
(2)

65.263
(3)

65.263
(3)

62.105
( 6)

60.000
(8)

62.368
(3)

58.947
(9)

60.263
(7)

53.947
(10)

49.211
(13)

53.947
(10)

52.105
(12)

47.105
(14)
Tests

Scra
Eli

SATURDAY 8 AUG 2009

Placed:
H/C:
tchings:
minated:
Retired:

65.526
(3)

61.842
( 4)

60.526
(5)

60.526
(3)

59.211
(8)

57.632
(9

56.579
(10)

55.000
(11)

59.474
(7

52.895
(12)

50.000
(14)

50.263
(13)

14

Date 8/08/2009

Max Points/test 380

M B
75.000 %
(1)

62.368 %
( 6)

63.947 %
(2)

63.947 %
(2)

63.684 %
( 4)

63.421 %
(5)

60.526 %
¢7)

57.895 %
(8)

56.579 %
(9)

54.737 %
(11)

54.737 %
(11)

53.158 %
(13)

56.579 %
(9)

52.895 %
(14)

Report

Time 9:54PM
Date 8/08/2009



2009 VDC INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE SATURDAY 8 AUG 2009

INTERMEDIATE II FEI Date 8/08/2009
CLASS:14 TEST: INTERMEDIATE II FEI Max Points/test 380
Place Horse / Rider Errors --—-—-—-——=————-—- SCORES--——=====—=—=—=——
E H (o} M B
1 COME TO ME 58 62.105 62.368 61.316 %
CHARLOTTE PEDERSEN 61.930% ( 1) (1) (1)
2 APH SHOWMAN 437 60.526 56.316 55.526 %
REBECCA WOFF 57.456% ( 2) ( 3) ( 2)
3 LURICO 47 58.684 56.842 54.211 %
PAULINE CARNOVALE 56.579% ( 3) ( 2) ( 3)
Judges: E BERNI SAUNDERS Tests Placed: 3 Report
H: H/C: Time 9:54PM
C: ROSEMARY DALTON Scratchings: 1 Date 8/08/2009
M JANE VENTURA Eliminated:
B Retired:



2009 VDC INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE

GRAND PRIX
CLASS:15 TEST:GRAND PRIX
Place Horse / Rider Errors
1 TANGO V 1001 1
MARY HANNA 63.830%
2 MAYFIELD PZAZZ 1082
KERRY MACK 63.688%
3 COME TO ME 58
CHARLOTTE PEDERSEN 61.844%
4 ODIANA K 910 1
HAYLEY GILBERT 58.936%
5 SACHSENKONIG 1249
FIONA MC NAUGHT 57.730%
6 NORTHERN APOLLO 56
CAROLYN EARL 49.858%

Judges:

JANE VENTURA

JAN SMITH
ROSEMARY DALTON

SATURDAY 8 AUG 2009

Max Points/test 470

64.043
(1)

60.000
(2)

59.149
(3)

59.149
(3)

55.319
( 5)

50.000
( 6)

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

64.043
(3)

57.872
(5)

58.298
(4)

48 .511
( 6)

6

Date 8/08/2009
M B
62.979 %
(2)
65.106 %
(1)
62.340 %
( 3)
59.787 %
( 4)
59.574 %
( 5)
51.064 %
( 6)
Report
Time 9:54PM
Date 8/08/2009



2009 VDC INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE SATURDAY 8 AUG 2009
ELEMENTARY 3B 2009 PONY Date 8/08/2009
CLASS:16 TEST :ELEMENTARY 3B 2009 Max Points/test 340

Place Horse / Rider Errors -----—-———---- SCORES-—-—-=-==——————=——-—
E H Cc M B
1 CARISMA PARK JASMINE 252 55.000 51.765 %
CATHERINE BASILE 53.382% (1) (1)
Judges: E Tests Placed: 1 Report
H ROBERT CLAY H/C: Time 9:54PM
C: MARIA MILLIKAN Scratchings: Date 8/08/2009
M: Eliminated:
B Retired:



